4 Dog Blitz

Event Number: 15040100

CRN# Paints
4DB Blindside 120607 457 Lush
140098 457 Myst
090109 457 Zap
110889 457 Slash
4DB Extra Point 050204 361 Jynx
120113 361 Rollins
140664 361 Boo
120900 361 Painted Star Farms lzz
4DB In Motion 071053 550 Kitt
120137 550 Monkey
130661 550 Adler
130659 550 Smudge
4DB Special Team 070782 160 Cinnamon
100723 160 Moxie
071168 160 Axl
150333 30 Zeke
050546 130 Clancey




Event Number: 15040100

Agents of Chaos CRN# Points
AOC Apocalypse 110247 486 Porsche
100025 486 Secret
120358 486 Guinevere
110834 486 Libby
AOC Mayhem 100532 455 Moose
120359 535 Elinor
070462 535 Loxley
120807 535 Toby
120358 80 Guinevere
AOC Short Fuse 120588 386 Ruger
120292 386 Osa
110487 386 Beaukey
090916 386 Nova




Altitude

Altitude Peak

CRN#

120155
120307
140319
130128
140845
110153

Event Number: 15040100

Points
425
200
400
425

25
225

Rio
Nikk
Peak
Sookie
Lola
Jake



Bad Company

Bad Co 4 on the Floor

Bad Co Rock Steady

CRN#

100984
120725
061035
110358

100984
120725
110358
100983
100132
120085

Event Number: 15040100

Points
481
481
481
481

335
410

50
460
510
275

Buffy
Habana
Duke
Ellie

Buffy
Habana
Ellie
Billy
Mowgli
Dash



Denver Speed Demons

DSD Dust Devils

CRN#

100656
110228
130510
050514
140638

Event Number: 15040100

Points
205
205

50
155
205

Boslee
Dolly
Nila
Talon
Millie




LAUNCH

LAUNCH Afterburners

LAUNCH Full Throttle

CRN#

100506
070643
070210
061079

130301
090027
110312
140700

Event Number: 15040100

Points
351
351
351
351

455
455
455
455

Bailey
Bogie

Luna
Clementine

Gabi
Calvin
Chase
DD




Mile High Velo-City

MHV Flying Papillons

MHYV Foreign Legion

CRN#

120691
050176
090460
130808
060052
130565

110597
120404
130565
060052
150497
090460

Event Number: 15040100

Points
386
380
386
375

11
6

285
120
285
110
175
165

Murdoch
Puzzle
Darcy
Jack
Trinket
Gracie

Dexter
Neisa
Gracie
Trinket
Dottie
Darcy



Event Number: 15040100

Omaha Speedracers CRN# Points
OSR Curve 150283 425 Jitter
110316 425 Thriller
140541 425 Mingle
140502 425 Swivel
OSR Gossip 081154 456 Curve!l
140503 456 Venture
140128 456 MacEwan
110306 305 Prada
130248 151 Vibe
OSR Tink 150368 361 Tink
140267 361 Molly
150296 6 Splash
051101 355 Vital
120321 361 Psych



RUFF
RUFF Flounders

RUFF Neidermeyers

RUFF Pintos

RUFF Runners

CRN#

110613
140106
111041
110943
110648
100013

140167
101073
100013
080683
110613
150135

060799
090302
110943
110648
110247

061006
090278
030281
060500
100753

Event Number: 15040100

Points
190
175
170

15
140
70

196
196
196
95
75
26

346
346
346
151
195

55
45
55
55
10

Fallon
Kali
Mister
Ollie
Liesel
Lilly

Loki
Jazzy
Lilly
Ruby
Fallon
Zoe

Greta
Greta
Ollie
Liesel
Porsche

Ali-Oop
Diesel
Woody
LEXI
Scarlet



Event Number: 15040100

Westside Woofers CRN# Points

WW Wackadoos 100960 375 Bree
120988 375 Shiloh
150376 375 Callie
130926 200 Chet
140151 175 Zoe

WW West Wind 090572 470 Kaycee
090793 430 Bonzai!
150085 470 Tanka
081173 460 Ruger
120292 40 Osa
041133 10 Rosy

WW Wranglers 090906 327 Jockey
070866 327 Maggie
120866 327 Zing

100968 327 Wink




